Frequency Converter Product
Selection Brochure
Add：Building 2, Science and Technology Innovation Workshop, No. 6 Songjiang Road,
Shapu Community, Songgang Subdistrict, Bao'an District, Shenzhen,China
Postal Code：518000
Tel：0755-23227099
Fax：0755-23505661

Functional
Interface
Standard CAN bus communication. Reserved WIFI/Bluetooth debugging mode. Expansion
support for closed-loop control, weight detection, RF control, various I/O expansion cards, and
communication cards, etc.
 1-channel analog input: 0V~10V, input impedance 22kΩ; current input 0-20mA, input impedance
500Ω. Resolution 0.1%, accuracy 2%, sampling period 5ms.
Analog Input
Standard integrated keypad.
Debugging
Keypad
Model Rated Voltage (V) Rated Output Current (A) Rated Capacity (kVA) Matching Motor (kW)
Z280-4T0040-A
Three-phase 380
10 6.5 4
Z280-4T0055-A 13 8.5 5.5
Z280-4T0075-B 17 11 7.5
Z280-4T0110-B 25 16 11
Z280-4T0150-C 32 21 15
Z280-4T0185-C 38 25 18.5
Z280-4T0220-C 45 30 22
Z280-4T0300-D 60 40 30
Z280-4T0370-D 75 50 37
Z280-4T0450-D 90 60 45
Z280-4T0450-E 90 60 45
Z280-4T0550-E 110 75 55
Z280-4T0750-E 150 99 75
Z280-4T0900-F 176 116 90
Z280-4T1100-F 210 139 110
Z280-4T1320-G 250 164 132
Z280-4T1600-G 300 197 160
Z280-4T1850-H 340 224 185
Z280-4T2000-H 380 250 200
Z280-4T2200-H 415 273 220
Z280-4T2500-H 470 309 250
Z280-4T2800-J 520 342 280
Z280-4T3150-J 600 395 315
Z280-4T3500-J 650 421 350
Z280-4T4000-J 720 454 400
Control Mode Pollution DegreeV/F，SVC，FVC PD2
Product Power Operating Temperature4.0kW-400kW -10~55℃ ，derating required above 50℃
Input Voltage Overvoltage Level
Altitude

Analog Input/Output
Relay Output
Functional Interface
5-channel DI input, maximum support for 54Vac AC control.
1-channel 0-10V analog input, 1-channel 0-10V analog output.
2 groups of normally open 5A contact relay outputs.
1-channel RS485 communication.
Z280T
Series Crane-Specific Frequency Converter
Product Specifications
Model Rated Voltage (V) Rated Output
Current (A) Rated Capacity (kVA) Matching Motor (kW)
Z280T-2S0007-A
Single-phase220
4.0 1.5 0.75
Z280T-2S0015-A 6.5 2.4 1.5
Z280T-4T0007-A
Three-phase 380
2.5 1.6 0.75
Z280T-4T0015-A 4.0 2.6 1.5
Z280T-4T0022-A 5.2 3.4 2.2
Z280T-2T0022-B Three-phase 220 10 3.8 2.2
Z280T-4T0040-B
Three-phase 380
10 6.5 4.0
Z280T-4T0055-B 13 8.5 5.5
Z280T-4T0075-B 17 11 7.5
*For 2T models powered by single-phase 220V AC, the power rating must be used one grade lower. (For example: A 2T-2.2kW
model powered by single-phase 220V AC actually supports a power rating equivalent to 2T-1.5kW.)
H
W

Current (A)
Matching
Motor (kW)
Rated
output
current(A)
Rated
Output
Current (A)
Matching
Motor (kW)
Z300-4T07502N/09002L-A
Three-phase
380
150 99 75 176 116 90
Z300-4T09002N/11003L-A 176 116 90 210 139 110
Z300-4T11003N/13203L-A 210 139 110 250 164 132
Z300-4T13203N/16003L-A 250 164 132 300 197 160
Z300-4T16003N/18503L-A 300 197 160 340 224 185
Z300-4T18503N/20003L-B 340 224 185 380 250 200
Z300-4T20003N/22003L-B 380 250 200 415 273 220
Z300-4T22003N/25003L-B 415 273 220 470 309 250
Z300-4T25003N/28003L-B 470 309 250 520 342 280
Z300-4T28003N/31503L-C 520 342 280 600 395 315
Z300-4T31503N/35003L-C 600 395 315 650 421 350
Z300-4T35003N/40003L-C 650 421 350 720 454 400
Z300-4T40003N/45003L-C 720 454 400 810 530 450
2-channel programmable relay output (Form C), 250 VAC/3 A, 30 VDC/3 A.Relay Output
2-channel analog output terminals: 0-10V or 0-20mA. The AO output mode can be set (0-10V,
10-0V, 2-10V, 10-2V).
Analog Output